

Diverse articole sanitare

I.D.: 70299310

Data publicarii 15.06.22 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 4.403,36 RON - 4.403,36 RON

Descriere: PLASA SUDATA FI 8 3 327,73 983,19 FASETE 1 49,58 49,58 CLEME CABLU 13 1,68 21,85
BANDA PERFORATA 2 24,37 48,74 CLEME CABLU 10 1,68 16,81 ROBINET 1 41,18 41,18
REDUCTIE 3/4 2 7,56 15,13 ADAPTOR 6 7,56 45,38 ADAPTOR 25FE 4 6,72 26,89 ADAPTOR
257INT 4 6,72 26,89 BATERIE CHIUVETA 1 116,81 116,81 MATURA 2 21,85 43,70 MATURA 1
32,77 32,77 MATURA 2 15,97 31,93 MASCA SUDURA 1 25,21 25,21 FLEXIBIL CHIUVETA 1
15,97 15,97 CABLU FI 10 14 5,88 82,35 ROBINET 1 15,97 15,97 ROBINET 1X1/4 4 16,81 67,23
OLANDEZ ALAMA 2 15,97 31,93 DOP 1" 2 15,97 31,93 TEU 25 1 24,37 24,37 CIMENT 1 24,37
24,37 OLANDEZ 2 TOLI 2 15,97 31,93 MUFE 6 INCH 3 24,37 73,11 LOKTITE 1 63,87 63,87
ROBINET 12 24,37 292,44 TEAVA 110 1 37,82 37,82 ROBINET 1 33,61 33,61 COLIER 1 4,20
4,20 COLIER 1 2,52 2,52 ADAPTOR 4 7,56 30,25 ROBINET 1 79,83 79,83 DOP 2 8,40 16,81
SACI MENAJ 3 16,81 50,42 MANUSI CUTIE 1 84,03 84,03 MUFA 6 7,56 45,38 ADAPTOR
ROBINET 2 24,37 48,74 BATERIE BUCATARIE 1 235,29 235,29 ROBINET 1 79,83 79,83 MUFA 4
6,72 26,89 FURTON 32 MM 8 4,20 33,61 COADA 1 16,81 16,81 ROBINET 1 42,02 42,02
ROBINET 1 41,18 41,18 DISC SLEFUIRE 3 21,01 63,03 DISC SLEFUIRE 4 25,21 100,84 DISC
SLEFUIRE 3 16,81 50,42 BANDA 2 18,49 36,97 ROBINET 1/2X3/4 2 15,97 31,93 FLEXIBIL 2
15,97 31,93 ROB CU SPALAT 1 15,97 15,97 ROBINET 1 126,05 126,05 CAMIN 70X70 1 360,50
360,50 CAPAC CAMIN 1 394,96 394,96 TOTAL 4403,36 RON